February 2018

Annandale, NJ
February 20, 2018

The following vendors may exceed $40,000 in purchases during the 2017-18 school year.

Vendor
Accses NJ Inc / CNA Services
Accuscan

Atra Janitorial Supply Co Inc
Cascade School Supplies

cDwW

CDWG

Connection

Four Strong Builders Inc.

Grainger

Kranos Corp DBA Schutt Reconditioning
Longo Associates, Inc.

Magic Touch Construction
Manhattan Welding Company, Inc.
Murray Paving and Concrete, LLC
Natural Gree Lawn Care
Nickerson NJ, Inc.

Nickerson Furniture Equipment & Design
Partac Peat Corporation

Passons Sports

Power Place

Professional Climate Control

SHI International Corp.

Signal Electric

Storr Tractor

Waste Management of NJ

. Product/Service

Facilites Staffing

Document Management

Custodial Supplies

Classroom Supplies

Computer Equipment

Computer Equipment

Computer / Telecomunications Equipment
Environmental Services

Industrical Supplies

Equipment Reconditioning

Furniture & Accessories

Plumbing Services

Boiler Maintenance / Repair / Emergency Replacement
General Contracting Repair & Maintenance
Lanscaping Services

Furniture

Bleacher Systems

Athletic Equipment & Supplies

Athletic / P.E. Supplies

Grounds Equipment

Mainenance & Repair of HVAC Systems
Computer Equipment / Hosting Services
Electrical Service and Repair

Grounds Equipment

Sanitation Services

North Hunterdon-Voorhees Regional High School District

Not to Exceed
$235,000
$65,000
$80,000
$65,000
$130,000
$75,000
$400,000
$80,000
$65,000
$60,000
$600,000
$55,000
$80,000
$95,000
$45,000
$300,000
$1,300,000
$95,000
$100,000
$50,000
$80,000
$100,000
$190,000
$65,000
$75,000

. Contract/Bid
NJ State Contract T-1818
ESCNJ 16/17-48
Ed-Data Bid 6595
Ed-Data Bid 0163
ESCNJ 15/16-11 & TCPN Contract R160201
TCPN Contract R160201
TCPN Contract R16020
Ed-Data Bid 6857 #42
NJ State Contract 79875
Ed-Data Bid 86636
ESCNJ 17/18-16
ESCNJ 16/17-19
ESCNJ 15/16-52
ESCNJ 16/17-54
ESCNJ 16/17-23
ESCNJ 17/18-16
ESCNJ 15/16-60
ESCNJ 14/15-61
Ed-Data Bid 3076414
ESCNJ 15/16-08
Somerset County Bid #CC-0027-15
NJ NASPO 89974
ESCNJ 16/17-45
ESCNJ 15/16-08
NJ State Contract #40379




